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Yamas Halloumi Cheese Block 1kg

Product Images

i
A "";-‘;

HALLouMl

et 1 b shibns et

Nt b et g W
7es i bt vud [ apts (e Wahey tefgetat s 1000 o
Saar B b Wir o pad ot vt pos 06 g

vu.'. .4 : o
LT e a——

I S '. - l. g

tege o JILMMILYI

F]
pp 01 0% 2018

BE gy 082019

https://woodsfoodservice.co.uk/chsh22-yamas-halloumi-cheese-block-1kg.html 23/04/2024



https://woodsfoodservice.co.uk/chsh22-yamas-halloumi-cheese-block-1kg.html

Additional Information

Brand Yamas
Storage
Temperature Chilled
Ingredients
Ingredients Halloumi Cheese (MILK), Mint,
Allergens
Celery No
Gluten No
Crustacea No
Eggs No
Fish No
Lupin No
Milk Yes
Molluscs No
Mustard No
Nuts No
Peanuts No
Sesame No
Soya No
Sulphites <10mg
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Dietary Information

Approved for a Halal No
Approved for a Kosher Diet No
Suitable for Coeliacs Yes
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet No
Suitable for a Vegan No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Yes
Nutritional Information
Carbs per 100g (g) 24¢g
Carbs of which Sugars per 100g (g) 24¢
Fat per 100g (g) 26¢g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g) 16g
Fibre per 100g 8
Energy per 100g (kcal) 327 kcal
Energy per 100g (kJ) 1359 kJ
Protein per 100g (g) 22g
Salt per 100g (g) 2g

While every care has been taken to ensure this information is correct, food products are constantly being reformulated and nutrition
content may change. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information and always check product labels or
contact us to receive the latest information. This does not affect your statutory rights.
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